Name of work (1) Providing CCTV & Biometric at signal workshop Sabarmati, 

(2) Provision of CCTV at LC gates (3) provision of telecom 
facilities for New NOCC building. 

Bidding/Tender Type & System Works Normal Open E-Tender, Single packet system. (IREPS Portal) 
Tender Advertised Value Rs. 74712807.17/- (Seven Crore Forty-Seven Lakh Twelve Thousand 

Eight Hundred Seven and seventeen paisa only)  
Bid Security/Earnest Money Rs. 523600.00/- (Five lakh twenty-Three thousand Six hundred only) 
Cost of Tender Document NIL 
Pre- Bid Conference NA 
Bid start date 15 days before closing date 
Time & Date of Closing of Bid 15.00 Hrs. on 22/05/2025 
Time & Date of Opening of Bid After 15.30 Hrs. on 22/05/2025 
Time & Date of Opening of Commercial